
Coaches:

Kody Smyder Chenango Forks
(G) V Cheerleading (Fall)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 26, 2024 Mon
Regular Season
(UCA Camp @ Beach
Lake, PA)

@ TBD TBD TBD

Departure Point:
10
Departure Time:
9:00 AM

NL

Sep 13, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ TBD 7:00
PM J C H S

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
5:45 PM

L

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Regular Season
(Gameday Comp)

Binghamton (Fall),
Chenango Valley
(Fall), Windsor (Fall)
@ Vestal (Football)

7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Vestal High
School Gym

Departure Point:
Elementary
Departure Time:
5:30 PM

L

Oct 1, 2024 Tue Regular Season

Windsor (Fall),
Maine-Endwell (Fall),
Elmira (Fall), Seton
Catholic Central

7:00
PM

High School -
Gym L

Oct 5, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(Vestal Invite) @ TBD TBD Vestal High

School Gym

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

NL

Oct 10, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ TBD 7:00
PM

CV - HS
Warrior
Stadium

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
5:45 PM

L

Oct 13, 2024 Sun Regular Season (UE
Invite) @ TBD TBD UEHS Main

Gym

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
11:00 AM

NL

Oct 15, 2024 Tue Regular Season
Vestal (Football),
Maine-Endwell (Fall)
@ Binghamton (Fall)

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Binghamton
High School-
Gym

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
5:30 PM

L

Oct 18, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ TBD 7:00
PM

Windsor High
School

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
5:30 PM

L

Oct 20, 2024 Sun Post-Season (STAC
Championships) @ TBD 9:30

AM
CV - HS
Gym

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
12:30 PM

NL

Oct 27, 2024 Sun
Regular Season
(Section IV Game
Day Championships)

@ TBD 11:00
AM

UEHS Main
Gym

Departure Point:
elementary
Departure Time:
10:00 AM

NL

Nov 9, 2024 Sat Post-Season @ TBD TBD TBD

Departure Point:
Elementary
Departure Time:
1:00 PM

NL

Nov 10, 2024 Sun
Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA Game
Day Championships )

@ TBD TBD

Hudson
Valley
Community
College

NL

Nov 23, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 12:00
PM

CNS HS-
Bragman
Stadium

Departure Point:
Elementary
Departure Time:
10:15 AM

NL



Nov 30, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 12:00
PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover
Stadium

Departure Point:
Elementary
Departure Time:
11:15 AM

NL
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